Position

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
o&M

Chevron Reclamation
oO&M

Total Wages

$210,822

$159,703

$157,737

$138,926

$138,651

$136,398

$132,259

$119,469

$49,564

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$73,382
$66,710
$67,295
$55,727
$85,677
$59,155
$66,949

$67,776

$28,317



