Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$210,822	\$73,382
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$159,703	\$66,710
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$157,737	\$67,295
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$138,926	\$55,727
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$138,651	\$85,677
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$136,398	\$59,155
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$132,259	\$66,949
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$119,469	\$67,776
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$49,564	\$28,317